
Haldas Market
Thanksgiving Menu 2022 

Whole Turkeys Cooked & Sliced w/ Gravy
Feeds 10 - 15 People 

Feeds 15 - 20 People 

Feeds 20 - 25 People 

$125

$150

$175

Roasted Turkey Breast w/ Gravy
1/2 Tray

1/3 Tray

Sides

Traditional Stuffing

Sausage Stuffing (Add $5)

String Beans Almondine

Glazed Carrots

Sweet Potato – Mashed

Garlic Mashed Potato

Cranberry Relish                               $11.99 Quart

Turkey Gravy                                    $8.99 Quart

Desserts
Boston Cream Pie

Banana Cream Pie

Pumpkin Cheese Cake (16 slices)

Caramel Chocolate Mousse Cake (16 slices)

$74.99

$59.99

Virginia Baked Ham
1/2 Tray

1/3 Tray

$34.99

$24.99

$21.99

$21.99

$39.99

$32.99

½ Trays $34.99 (feeds 12-15)       1/3 Trays $24.99 (feeds 8-10)

Includes dinner rolls

Includes dinner rolls

Soup
Wedding Soup                                  $11.99 Quart


