Haldas Market





Whole Turkeys Cooked & Sliced w/ Gravy

Feeds 10 - 15 People	\$125
Feeds 15 - 20 People	\$150
Feeds 20 - 25 People	\$175

Roasted Turkey Breast w/ Gravy

Includes dinner rolls

1/2 Tray	\$74.99
1/3 Tray	\$59.99

Virginia Baked Ham

Includes dinner rolls

1/2 Tray	\$34.99
1/3 Tray	\$24.99

Sides

½ Trays \$34.99 (feeds 12-15) 1/3 Trays \$24.99 (feeds 8-10)

Traditional Stuffing
Sausage Stuffing (Add \$5)
String Beans Almondine
Glazed Carrots
Sweet Potato — Mashed
Garlic Mashed Potato

Cranberry Relish \$11.99 Quart Turkey Gravy \$8.99 Quart

Soup

Wedding Soup \$11.99 Quart

Desserts

Boston Cream Pie	\$21.99
Banana Cream Pie	\$21.99
Pumpkin Cheese Cake (16 slices)	\$39.99
Caramel Chocolate Mousse Cake (16 slices)	\$32.99

